ceratizit.com
Tooling the Future
Hard Material Solutions  2021 EN
Stock list
Tool & Die industry
CERATIZIT is a high-technology engineering group
specialised in cutting tools and hard material solutions.
2
ceratizit.com
[mm] [mm] [mm]
CTEB20-100,0x072,0x004,0 CF-H40S+ 11966418 100 72 4
CTEB20-100,0x072,0x005,0 CF-H40S+ 11966419 100 72 5
CTEB20-100,0x072,0x006,0 CF-H40S+ 11966420 100 72 6
CTEB20-100,0x072,0x008,0 CF-H40S+ 11966421 100 72 8
CTEB20-100,0x072,0x062,0 CF-H40S+ 11966424 100 72 62

CTEB20-100,0x100,0x010,0 CF-H40S+ 11627631 100 100 10
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x011,0 CF-H40S+ 11966426 100 100 11
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x012,0 CF-H40S+ 11627640 100 100 12
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x015,0 CF-H40S+ 11627641 100 100 15
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x016,0 CF-H40S+ 11797477 100 100 16
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x018,0 CF-H40S+ 11627642 100 100 18
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11627633 100 100 20
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11966427 100 100 22
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11797478 100 100 25
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11797484 100 100 30
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x035,0 CF-H40S+ 11797486 100 100 35
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x050,0 CF-H40S+ 11627643 100 100 50
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x060,0 CF-H40S+ 11627644 100 100 60
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x070,0 CF-H40S+ 11966428 100 100 70
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x071,0 CF-H40S+ 14436135 100 100 71
CTEB20-150,0x050,0x042,0 CF-H40S+ 11797487 150 50 42
CTEB20-150,0x070,0x050,0 CF-H40S+ 11797489 150 70 50
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x021,0 CF-H40S+ 11966429 150 72 21
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x026,0 CF-H40S+ 11797491 150 72 26
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x031,0 CF-H40S+ 11966431 150 72 31

CTEB20-150,0x100,0x028,0 CF-H40S+ 11797508 150 100 28
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11627638 150 100 30
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x032,0 CF-H40S+ 11797510 150 100 32
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x035,0 CF-H40S+ 11797511 150 100 35
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x040,0 CF-H40S+ 11797512 150 100 40
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x042,0 CF-H40S+ 11966444 150 100 42
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x045,0 CF-H40S+ 11966445 150 100 45
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x050,0 CF-H40S+ 11966446 150 100 50
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x055,0 CF-H40S+ 11797513 150 100 55
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x060,0 CF-H40S+ 11966447 150 100 60
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x066,0 CF-H40S+ 11966448 150 100 66
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x070,0 CF-H40S+ 14436115 150 100 70
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x076,5 CF-H40S+ 11966449 150 100
CTEB20-150,0x150,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11797519 150 150 22
CTEB20-150,0x150,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11966450 150 150 30
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x010,0 CF-H40S+ 11797521 200 72 10
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x015,0 CF-H40S+ 11966451 200 72 15
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11966452 200 72 20
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11966453 200 72 25
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11797523 200 72 30
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x060,0 CF-H40S+ 11966454 200 72 60
CTEB20-200,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11797524 200 100 25
CTEB20-200,0x150,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11966455 200 150 20
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11797525 200 200 20
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11797526 200 200 22
STOCK LIST TOOL & DIE INDUSTRYEDM BLOCKS
EDM Blocks – CF-H40S+
as sintered, grinding allowance on all dimensions, thickness ground to
+0,4/+0,6 mm
Type Item Length Width Thickness
+GA +GA +0.4/+0.6
76.5
76.5
4
ceratizit.com
[mm] [mm] [mm]
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11797527 200 200 25
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11797529 200 200 30
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x060,0 CF-H40S+ 14436107 200 200 60
CTEB20-250,0x150,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11797530 250 150 20
CTEB20-250,0x150,0x026,0 CF-H40S+ 11797532 250 150 26
CTEB20-250,0x150,0x032,0 CF-H40S+ 11966456 250 150 32
CTEB20-250,0x250,0x016,0 CF-H40S+ 14436096 250 250 16
CTEB20-250,0x250,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 14436100 250 250 20
CTEB20-250,0x250,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 14436102 250 250 22
CTEB20-250,0x250,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 14436103 250 250 25
CTEB20-250,0x250,0x026,0 CF-H40S+ 14436104 250 250 26
CTEB20-250,0x250,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 14436106 250 250 30
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x016,0 CF-H40S+ 14436108 285 285 16
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 14436110 285 285 20
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11797533 285 285 22
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x028,0 CF-H40S+ 11797534 285 285 28
STOCK LIST TOOL & DIE INDUSTRYEDM BLOCKS

CTEB20-150,0x070,0x050,0 CF-H25S+ 11797458 150 70 50
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x052,0 CF-H25S+ 11797459 150 72 52
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x003,0 CF-H25S+ 11966395 150 75 3
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x004,0 CF-H25S+ 11966396 150 75 4
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x005,0 CF-H25S+ 11966397 150 75 5
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x006,0 CF-H25S+ 11966399 150 75 6
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x008,0 CF-H25S+ 11797464 150 75 8
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x010,0 CF-H25S+ 11797465 150 75 10
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x012,0 CF-H25S+ 11797466 150 75 12
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x010,0 CF-H25S+ 12157660 150 100 10
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x015,0 CF-H25S+ 11966402 150 100 15
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x020,0 CF-H25S+ 11966403 150 100 20
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H25S+ 11966404 150 100 25
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x055,0 CF-H25S+ 11776192 150 100 55
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x060,0 CF-H25S+ 11966405 150 100 60
CTEB20-190,0x072,0x010,0 CF-H25S+ 11966406 190 72 10
CTEB20-200,0x100,0,0x025,0 CF-H25S+ 11966410 200 100 25
STOCK LIST TOOL & DIE INDUSTRYEDM BLOCKS
EDM Blocks – CF-H25S+
as sintered, grinding allowance on all dimensions, thickness ground to

CTEB20-100,0x100,0x030,0 CF-S12Z 14436259 100 100 30
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x032,0 CF-S12Z 14436251 100 100 32
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x055,0 CF-S12Z 14436243 100 100 55
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x060,0 CF-S12Z 14436236 100 100 60
STOCK LIST TOOL & DIE INDUSTRYEDM BLOCKS
EDM Blocks – CF-S12Z
as sintered, grinding allowance on all dimensions, thickness ground to
+0,4/+0,6 mm
Type Item Length Width Thickness
+GA +GA +0.4/+0.6
82.5 76.5
Delivery: ex-stock. Further dimensions upon request.
9
ceratizit.com
[mm] [mm] [mm]
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x003,0 CTM30Y 14483292 100 100 3
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x004,0 CTM30Y 14483300 100 100 4
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x005,0 CTM30Y 14483305 100 100 5
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x006,0 CTM30Y 14483306 100 100 6
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x007,0 CTM30Y 14483312 100 100 7
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x008,0 CTM30Y 14483314 100 100 8
CTEB00-100,0x100,0x010,0 CTM30Y 14483316 100 100 10
CTEB00-150,0x100,0x012,0 CTM30Y 14483317 150 100 12
CTEB00-150,0x100,0x015,0 CTM30Y 14483318 150 100 15
CTEB00-150,0x100,0x020,0 CTM30Y 14483320 150 100 20
CTEB00-150,0x100,0x025,0 CTM30Y 14483322 150 100 25
CTEB00-150,0x100,0x040,0 CTM30Y 14483326 150 100 40